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DESCRIPTION

  The Micro-Bar ExtendedTM is the lowest profile minibar on the market paired with a greater visibility.

  Its design offers superior 360° output that exceeds SAE J845 Class I standards.

FEATURES

  Multi-voltage input: 12 to 24Vdc

 24 selectable flash patterns

 High intensity LED modules (42 LED modules of 1 Watt)

 LEDs rated to 100 000 hours of operation

 Non-volatile memory recalls last flash pattern used at power up

 Weatherproof and vibration resistant design for internal or external use

 Available in permanent or magnetic mount

 Reverse polarity protection

 Multiple units can be synchronized

 Color available: 

MICRO-BAR 
EXTENDED



CONNECTING OPTIONS

Number

74013Z

74613Z 

74612Z

74000Z

74100Z

74200Z

78003Z

78103Z

ZT-0459-001

Description

PROSIGNAL - MICRO-BAR EX.16 - MAGNETIC/MT 12-24VDC - AMBER

PROSIGNAL - MICRO-BAR EX.16 - PERMANENT/MT 12-24VDC - AMBER

PROSIGNAL - MICRO-BAR EX.16 - PERMANENT/MT 12-24VDC - RED

PROSIGNAL - MICRO-BAR - 2 X MOUNTING BRACKET KIT

PROSIGNAL - MICRO-BAR - 4 X MAGNET KIT

PROSIGNAL - MICRO-BAR EX.16 - PERMANENT/MT - U-BRACKET

PUMP VACUUM SUCTION CUP + BEACON MOUNTING PLATE

PUMP VACUUM SUCTION CUP (1X) 

MICRO-BAR EX.16 - BRACKETS FOR (2x) PUMP VACUUM SUCTION

1.45"
(37mm)

6.77"(172mm)15.74"(400mm)
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ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Operating Voltage:    12 to 24Vdc

Maximum Current:     6.2A at 12Vdc / 3.1A at 24Vdc

Average Power:     37 Watts (varies with pattern)

Maximum Power:     74 Watts

Fuse Recommended:     9 Amps

DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT NUMBERS

*Consumption in Steady-On mode.
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